
评标专家公示

评标专家公示:

序号 专家编号

1 Nb27939071

2 Nb66324422

3 Nb46781912

4 Nb89986637

5 Nb47389765

6 Nb91159701

7 Nb31400030

定量评审结果:

专家编号

得分单位名称

Nb279
39071

Nb663
24422

Nb467
81912

Nb899
86637

Nb473
89765

Nb9115
9701

Nb3140
0030

宁波浩凡建设有限公司 93.96 93.96 93.96 93.96 93.96 93.96 93.96

宁波金拓建设有限公司 93.63 93.63 93.63 93.63 93.63 93.63 93.63

浙江泰阳建设集团有限公司 94.12 94.12 94.12 94.12 94.12 94.12 94.12

浙江民欣建设有限公司 94.11 94.11 94.11 94.11 94.11 94.11 94.11

华锦建设集团股份有限公司 93.16 93.16 93.16 93.16 93.16 93.16 93.16

宁波博茂市政园林建设有限公

司
93.57 93.57 93.57 93.57 93.57 93.57 93.57



宁波建工建乐工程有限公司 93.44 93.44 93.44 93.44 93.44 93.44 93.44

浙江省二建建设集团有限公司 94.24 94.24 94.24 94.24 94.24 94.24 94.24

宁波市建设集团股份有限公司 93.15 93.15 93.15 93.15 93.15 93.15 93.15

浙江中望建设有限公司 93.28 93.28 93.28 93.28 93.28 93.28 93.28

宁波市瑞源建筑装饰有限公司 93.65 93.65 93.65 93.65 93.65 93.65 93.65


